10th Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2023

Ulla-Klinger-Halle
Aachen
Donnerstag, 2. November 2023

A male 1m springboard, Preliminary

SV
>

&

7.06.8

Rang Punkte

Name

Registration

1 428,15 Luka Martinovi¢ (2006) -- Croatian Diving Federation
2 421,95 Mahi Gruchow (2007) -- Wasserspringerclub Rostock e.V
3 420,40 Tim Axer (2006) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. #354167
4 407,30 Rayk Most (2006) -- SC DHfK Leipzig
5 397,25 Marko Huljev (2007) -- Croatian Diving Federation
6 390,00 Jan Mufi¢ (2006) -- Croatian Diving Federation
7 373,50 Maro Koki¢ (2005) -- Croatian Diving Federation
8 305,90 Devon ODell (2006) -- Verein Zlricher Wasserspringer
Referee:
SBC 2000 SBC -- SBC
Judges:

1.
2
3
4.
5. Freiburg SSV FRE -- SSV

Czech CZE -- CZE

. Switzerland CH -- CH
. de Dolphin DOL -- DOL

SVNA Aachen SVNA -- SVNA
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Ulla-Klinger-Halle
Aachen

Donnerstag, 2. November 2023

10th Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2023

A male 1m springboard, Preliminary

Detailed Result

SV

&

>

7.06.8
Punkt
Dive Height SK( J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points e Pen
1  Luka Martinovié (2006) -- Croatian Diving Federation
401A Delphinkopfsprung 1 18 70 70 70 70 65 21,0 37,80 37,80 1
201B  Kopfsprung riickwarts 1 16 75 75 70 65 65 21,0 3360 71,40 2
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 1 1,7 70 75 70 7,5 8,0 22,0 37,40 108,80 2
5132D 1% Salti vorwarts mit 1 Schraube 1 22 65 70 55 70 80 20,5 4510 153,90 1
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 1 17 70 75 75 7,0 7,0 21,5 36,55 190,45 1
105B 2 Salti vorwarts 1 26 65 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 54,60 24505 2
405C 2V DelphinSalti 1 31 60 65 55 60 7,0 18,5 57,35 302,40 1
203B 1% Salti rickwarts 1 23 55 6,0 55 6,0 65 17,5 40,25 34265 1
305C 2Y AuerbachSalti 1 30 30 45 30 40 40 11,0 33,00 37565 1
5233D 1% Salti riickwarts mit 1% Schrauben 1 25 65 70 70 70 75 21,0 52,50 428,15 1
Total SKG: 22,5 Average award: 6,50 Best award: 7,40
2  Mahi Gruchow (2007) -- Wasserspringerclub Rostock e.V
201B  Kopfsprung riickwarts 1 16 70 65 80 75 7,0 21,5 3440 3440 4
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 1 1,7 60 60 55 6,0 65 18,0 30,60 65,00 5
403C 1% DelphinSalti 1 22 65 70 65 65 7,0 20,0 44,00 109,00 1
5132D 1% Salti vorwarts mit 1 Schraube 1 22 60 70 60 65 6,0 18,5 40,70 149,70 2
101B Kopfsprung vorwarts 1 13 60 65 65 60 65 19,0 24,70 17440 4
405C 2V DelphinSalti 1 31 60 65 65 65 65 19,5 60,45 234,85 4
305C 2Y AuerbachSalti 1 30 35 40 25 35 35 10,5 31,50 266,35 4
5134D 1%; Salti vorwarts mit 2 Schrauben 1 26 55 60 65 65 7,0 19,0 49,40 31575 4
205C 2Y Salti riickwérts 1 30 60 65 65 60 6,0 18,5 5550 371,25 2
105B 2 Salti vorwarts 1 26 55 65 65 70 65 19,5 50,70 421,95 2
Total SKG: 23,3 Average award: 6,12 Best award: 7,20
3 Tim Axer (2006) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. #354167
401A Delphinkopfsprung 1 1,8 70 70 70 65 75 21,0 37,80 37,80 1
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 1 17 75 60 70 70 75 21,5 3655 7435 8
201B Kopfsprung riickwarts 1 16 70 70 80 80 80 230 3680 111,15 8
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 1 1,7 70 70 75 70 7,0 21,0 35,70 146,85 8
5331D 1%2 AuerbachSalti mit ¥ Schraube 1 22 70 75 65 70 75 21,5 47,30 19415 7
405C 2% DelphinSallti 1 31 45 55 45 40 45 13,5 41,85 236,00 8
107C 3% Salti vorwérts 1 30 30 35 30 35 35 10,0 30,00 266,00 7
203B 1% Salti riickwarts 1 23 70 65 65 70 65 20,0 46,00 312,00 7
305C 2% AuerbachSalti 1 30 60 65 6,0 55 55 17,5 52,50 364,50 6
5333D 1%: AuerbachSalti mit 1% Schrauben 1 26 75 65 75 70 7,0 21,5 5590 42040 6
Total SKG: 23,0 Average award: 6,34 Best award: 7,60

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points
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4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Punkt

Dive Height SKC J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points e Pen
4 Rayk Most (2006) -- SC DHfK Leipzig
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 1 17 65 65 65 65 65 19,5 33,15 33,15 5
401A Delphinkopfsprung 1 18 70 70 70 70 80 21,0 37,80 70,95 3
201B  Kopfsprung riickwarts 1 16 50 55 50 50 55 155 2480 9575 5
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 1 1,7 75 65 65 65 7,0 20,0 34,00 129,75 5
5132D 1% Salti vorwarts mit 1 Schraube 1 22 65 65 65 70 65 19,5 4290 17265 5
107C 3% Salti vorwérts 1 30 60 65 60 55 6,0 18,0 54,00 22665 5
405C 2V DelphinSalti 1 31 65 65 50 55 65 18,5 57,35 284,00 2
203B 1% Salti riickwérts 1 23 60 70 60 65 65 19,0 43,70 327,70 2
303B 1% AuerbachSalti 1 24 40 50 35 40 45 12,5 30,00 357,70 3
5152B 2V Salti vorwérts mit 1 Schraube 1 32 50 60 50 50 55 155 49,60 407,30 3
Total SKG: 23,0 Average award: 6,02 Best award: 7,20
5 Marko Huljev (2007) -- Croatian Diving Federation
401B Delphinkopfsprung 1 15 80 70 80 80 75 235 3525 3525 3
201B  Kopfsprung riickwarts 1 16 55 60 55 55 55 16,5 26,40 6165 7
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 1 1,7 6,0 55 65 65 65 19,0 32,30 93,95 6
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 1 17 75 70 75 75 75 225 3825 13220 4
5132D 1%; Salti vorwarts mit 1 Schraube 1 22 75 70 75 70 7,0 21,5 47,30 179,50 2
5134D 1% Salti vorwarts mit 2 Schrauben 1 26 55 6,0 40 40 45 14,0 36,40 21590 3
305C 2Y AuerbachSalti 1 30 35 55 40 50 50 14,0 42,00 257,90 5
203B 1% Salti riickwarts 1 23 60 65 70 65 65 19,5 44,85 302,75 5
405C 2V DelphinSalti 1 31 45 55 45 50 55 150 46,50 34925 5
107C 3% Salti vorwérts 1 30 45 60 55 45 6,0 16,0 48,00 397,25 4
Total SKG: 22,7 Average award: 6,03 Best award: 7,70
6 Jan Mufi¢ (2006) -- Croatian Diving Federation
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 1 17 60 65 60 50 50 17,0 2890 2890 7
401A Delphinkopfsprung 1 1,8 65 70 70 65 8,0 20,5 36,90 65,80 4
201B  Kopfsprung riickwarts 1 16 70 75 70 65 7,0 21,0 3360 99,40 4
301B  Auerbachkopfsprung 1 17 65 70 70 70 65 20,5 34,85 13425 3
5132D 1% Salti vorwarts mit 1 Schraube 1 22 70 70 65 65 6,0 20,0 44,00 17825 3
5134D 1%; Salti vorwarts mit 2 Schrauben 1 26 65 70 60 60 6,0 18,5 48,10 226,35 7
105B 2Y Salti vorwarts 1 26 70 65 65 65 65 19,5 50,70 277,05 3
203B 1% Salti riickwarts 1 23 55 65 60 55 6,0 17,5 4025 317,30 3
303B 1% AuerbachSalti 1 24 45 50 50 40 4,0 13,5 32,40 349,70 4
405C 2V DelphinSalti 1 31 40 30 45 45 50 13,0 40,30 390,00 5
Total SKG: 22,0 Average award: 6,06 Best award: 7,00
7  Maro Koki¢ (2005) -- Croatian Diving Federation
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 1 17 70 70 70 60 75 21,0 3570 3570 2
401A Delphinkopfsprung 1 1,8 65 65 75 6,5 7,0 20,0 36,00 71,70 1
201B  Kopfsprung riickwarts 1 16 60 65 60 50 6,0 18,0 28,80 100,50 3
301B  Auerbachkopfsprung 1 17 35 35 30 30 25 95 16,15 11665 6
5132D 1% Salti vorwarts mit 1 Schraube 1 22 65 65 65 65 65 19,5 4290 159,55 6
107C 3% Salti vorwérts 1 30 70 70 70 60 75 21,0 63,00 63,00 1
5152B 2 Salti vorwarts mit 1 Schraube 1 32 25 45 35 35 3,0 10,0 32,00 254,55 6
203B 1% Salti riickwérts 1 23 60 60 55 50 55 17,0 39,10 29365 6
305C 2Y AuerbachSalti 1 30 25 40 25 25 25 75 2250 31615 7
405C 2V DelphinSalti 1 31 60 70 60 65 6,0 18,5 57,35 373,50 7
Total SKG: 23,6 Average award: 5,42 Best award: 6,90

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive
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2 = Restarted, -2 points

3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points
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4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Punkt

Dive Height SKC J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points e Pen
8 Devon O'Dell (2006) -- Verein Ziricher Wasserspringer
401A Delphinkopfsprung 1 1,8 6,0 6,5 55 65 5,0 18,0 32,40 32,40 6
103B 1% Salti vorwérts 1 17 60 65 65 60 60 18,5 3145 6385 6
301B  Auerbachkopfsprung 1 17 50 65 50 50 45 150 2550 89,35 7
201A Kopfsprung riickwarts 1 1,7 45 45 50 45 35 13,5 22,95 112,30 7
5231D 1% Salti riickwarts mit % Schraube 1 21 55 55 50 55 55 16,5 34,65 146,95 8
105B 2V Salti vorwérts 1 26 35 40 35 40 25 11,0 2860 17555 1
403B 1% DelphinSalti 1 24 40 50 30 40 45 12,5 30,00 20555 8
203B 1% Salti riickwarts 1 23 40 35 35 40 45 11,5 26,45 232,00 8
303B 1% AuerbachSalti 1 24 60 55 65 60 55 17,5 42,00 27400 8
5132D 1% Salti vorwarts mit 1 Schraube 1 22 55 45 55 45 35 14,5 31,90 30590 8
Total SKG: 20,9 Average award: 4,92 Best award: 6,20

Referee:

SBC 2000 SBC -- SBC

Judges:

1. Czech CZE -- CZE

2. Switzerland CH -- CH

3. de Dolphin DOL -- DOL

4. SVNA Aachen SVNA -- SVNA

5. Freiburg SSV FRE -- SSV

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive
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2 = Restarted, -2 points

3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points
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4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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